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Blecavator 145

The Blecavator 145 is a one pass ground preparation tool, cultivating
& digging down to 10-18 cm (4" - 7") lifting & screening the stones
and debris down to between 13-51 mm (0.5" - 2") through the
adjustable screening tines - burying the stones and debris. The rear
roller leaves a neat finish.

Specifications

SKU

Operation

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)
Max. Working depth (inch)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Max. Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Number of knives (blades)
Min. Tractor HP required
Min. Lifting capacity 610 mm behind the lifting eyes (kg)
Min. Lifting capacity 24 inch behind the lifting eyes (Ibs)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)

Dimensions (length inch)
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Tractor pulled

1.45

57.08

100-180

4-7

Depending on conditions & required result
Depending on conditions & required result
751

1656

54 (total)

35-65

800

1764

CAT1-2

540

GL-580W90 (3.3 L/ 0.9 gal)
EP 2

1870

1070

1610

73.6

42.2

63.4




